
 

Funding Verification Form 
EVENT #:  3460 TITLE: Structural Engineering Services 

TOTAL FUNDING AMOUNT:  
 
 

 
FUNDING SOURCE: 

 
 

AMOUNT 

$ 290,925.00 

BUDGET YEAR FUND DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT ACTIVITY 

2019 311-CAPITAL IMPR. FUND 9207-CAPITAL IMPR. PROJECTS 52842-OTHER COSTS VARIOUS 

NOTES 

  
Fiscal Impact Statement: The Funding Source 311.9207.52842.Various supports this expenditure. Contract expenses 
will be incurred and paid from individual CIPs on an as-needed basis. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 


